Client:
Project Name:

Supplier Contact Information:

Effective Date:

Quotation

AstraZeneca
2022 B MB KRR ABHIWEMERMER R

Winnie. yang@ubs—cn. com

Item Cost

l. Video

Sub-total ¥118,225.00
Il. Staffing Fee

Sub-total ¥7,500.00
I1l.Non Ratecard

Sub-total ¥5,000.00]

Sub-total ¥130,725.00

TAX 6% ¥7,843.50

Discounted Price (if have)

Staffing Fee % of total cost 5. 74%
Non Ratecard % of total cost 3. 82%


mailto:Winnie.yang@ubs-cn.com

Quotation

Client:

Project Name:

Supplier Contact Information:
Effective Date:

AstraZeneca
20225 B I E RN R ASHIEM BRIt SRR

Winnie. yang@ubs—cn. com

AZ Annual Rate

Item Description (if have, list year) Unit Price Unit Quantity Amount

EIESEaiA214 . HiB4AR. WIf65% (2min)

ErhVideoliZ (new work) E}E@ﬁﬁu%‘“ EFEXATES. SHELHEE. 9 800.00 N ) 1,600

BIYES

st 5L FEXEW 3,000.00 NZE 12,000
BIRgE 5B EH SONY siEtRERZER5 2,000.00 a/x 8,000
REIRE B TCE S REERE 400.00 a/x 1,600
EHRmE SEABE R 2021 75000 | AMd/hours)| 36 27,000

B APFER 1,500.00 B 6 9,000

BR JapaaliivN 1,900.00 124 6 11,400
FFE 600.00 oEp 12 7,200
EHERSS “amE, B RkRERITEE 175.00 7 10 1,750

Total: ¥79,550.00

—Hinfim 14 57s

iEVideoflA&(new work) BIFREIR. EFEXATEES. DHELMA. MR 2,800.00 0 1 2,800
[EHAGSIE JEHALIERER 750.00 /NEH/hour(s) 30 22,500
ENENFRL ZHERE 2021 175.00 b 57 9,975

=E FHFER 1,500.00 B2 1 1,500

&R AR 1,900.00 124 1 1,900

Total: ¥38,675.00



mailto:Winnie.yang@ubs-cn.com

Quotation

Client: AstraZeneca

Project Name: 2022 R BB SRR AW EM BRI E R
Supplier Contact Information: Winnie. vang@ubs—cn. com

Effective Date:

AZ Annual Rate

Item Description . . Unit Price | Unit uantit Amount
P (if have, list year) Q y
NEEE/AREE
Service Fee/Staffing Fee
Account Manager 2021 250.00 /INE 30 7,500



mailto:Winnie.yang@ubs-cn.com

Quotation

Client: AstraZeneca

Project Name: 2022 B B RN R NS EN RS E R
Supplier Contact Information: VWinnie. yang@ubs—cn. com

Effective Date:

AZ A | Rat
Item Description . nnu.a ate Unit Price Unit Quantity Amount
(if have, list year)

IPRZSRIgIT
IPRgIRIt [ Presigit 14 | | so0000 | 4 | 1 5,000

Total: ¥5,000.00


mailto:Winnie.yang@ubs-cn.com

